Advanced Clean Cars (ACC) II
Workshop
October 13, 2021
Today’s Workshop Logistics
• Workshop is being recorded
• Slides are available in the handouts section of
your GoToWebinar control pane
• Slides and recording will also

ULEV400 only available through MY2027
Aggressive Driving Standards
Standalone SFTP
22
Class 2b Proposed Standard
NMOG+NOx [g/mile]  CO [g/mile]
FTP bin Full US06
(HP/GVWR
<0.024)
US06 Bag 2
Full
US06
(HP/GVWR
<0.024)
US06 Bag 2
SULEV170 0.170 0.170 25 15
SULEV150 0.150 0.150 25 15
SULEV125 0.125 0.125 25 15
SULEV100 0.100 0.100 25 15
SULEV85 0.085 0.085 25 15
SULEV75 0.075 0.075 25 15
Class 3 Hot 1435UC Proposed
Standard
FTP bin
NMOG+NOx
[g/mile]
CO [g/mile]
SULEV230 0.230 10
SULEV200 0.200 10
SULEV175 0.175 10
SULEV150 0.150 10
SULEV125 0.125 10
SULEV100 0.100 10
ACC II Proposal: